5403 m. Official Practice Times

% Rider

1 1 G.TALMACSI
2 18 N.TEROL

3 29 A.IANNONE

4 38 B.SMITH

5 63 M.DI MEGLIO
6 11 S.CORTESE
7 44 P.ESPARGARO
8 24 S.CORSI

9 33 S.GADEA

10 6 J.OLIVE

11 35 R.DE ROSA
12 93 M.MARQUEZ
13 17 S.BRADL

14 71 T KOYAMA
15 12 E.RABAT

16 99 D.WEBB

17 45 S.REDDING
18 51 S.BONSEY
19 7 E.VAZQUEZ
20 8 L.ZANETTI
21 73 T.NAKAGAMI
22 21 R.LASSER
23 94 J.FOLGER

24 77 D.AEGERTER
25 60 M.RANSEDER
26 34 R.KRUMMENACHE
27 16 J.CLUZEL

28 22 P.NIETO

29 37 K.PESEK

30 30 P.TUTUSAUS
31 95 R.MURESAN
32 5 A.MASBOU
33 72 M.RAVAIOLI
34 48 B.CHESAUX
35 56 H.VAN DEN BERG
36 96 L.SEMBERA
37 69 L.ROSSI

38 97 M.PRASEK
39 98 A.TOUSKOVA

R()=Replacement __=Replaced

Nation Team

HUN
SPA
ITA
GBR
FRA
GER
SPA
ITA
SPA
SPA
ITA
SPA
GER
JPN
SPA
GBR
GBR
USA
SPA
ITA
JPN
GER
GER
SWi
AUT
SWi
FRA
SPA
CZE
SPA
ROU
FRA
ITA
SWi
NED
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

MOTORCYCLE QP1
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 2'09.870
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 2'10.588
I.C. Team APRILIA 2'10.589
Polaris World APRILIA 2'10.652
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 2'10.791
Emmi - Caffe Latte APRILIA 2'11.024
Belson Derbi DERBI 2'11.030
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 2'11.227
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 2'11.276
Belson Derbi DERBI 2'11.341
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 2'11.353
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 2'11.353
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 2'11.515
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 2'11.518
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 2'11.676
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 2'11.688
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 2'11.719
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 2'11.776
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 2'12.256
ISPA KTM Aran KTM  2'12.277
I.C. Team APRILIA 2'12.286
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 2'12.675
Red Bull MotoGP Academy KTM 2'12.921
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 2'13.033
I.C. Team APRILIA 2'13.099
Red Bull KTM 125 KTM 2'13.119
Loncin Racing LONCIN 2'13.755
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 2'13.782
Czech Road Racinf jnr. Team APRILIA 2'14.033
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 2'14.192
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 2'14.590
Loncin Racing LONCIN 2'14.631
Matteoni Racing APRILIA 2'14.769
S3+ WTR San Marino Team APRILIA 2'15.131
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 2'15.285
Matteoni Racing APRILIA 2'15.909
FFM Honda GP 125 HONDA 2'16.321
Roha'c & Fetja Motoracing APRILIA 2'16.744
Eurowag Junior Racing HONDA 2'18.214
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CARDION AB GRAND PRIX CESKE REPUBLIKY

QP2

2'23.811

3'30.300
2'26.970
2'20.242
2'24.770
2'29.278
2'21.137
2'25.583
2'26.768
2'18.227
2'37.787
2'21.003
2'24.695
2'18.618

2'19.718

2'32.876
2'22.340
2'21.008
2'35.816
2'27.038
2'24.670
2'33.215
2'22.393
2'35.203
2'25.076
2'24.186
2'30.533
2'25.752
2'23.727
2'24.183
2'27.254
2'30.128
2'27.360
2'23.551
2'30.864
2'31.130
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125cc

13

Gap QP2-QP1

0.718
0.719
0.782
0.921
1.154
1.160
1.357
1.406
1.471
1.483
1.483
1.645
1.648
1.806
1.818
1.849
1.906
2.386
2.407
2.416
2.805
3.051
3.163
3.229
3.249
3.885
3.912
4.163
4.322
4.720
4.761
4.899
5.261
5.415
6.039
6.451
6.874
8.344

0.718
0.001
0.063
0.139
0.233
0.006
0.197
0.049
0.065
0.012

0.162
0.003
0.158
0.012
0.031
0.057
0.480
0.021
0.009
0.389
0.246
0.112
0.066
0.020
0.636
0.027
0.251
0.159
0.398
0.041
0.138
0.362
0.154
0.624
0.412
0.423
1.470

13.941

1'19.711
16.318
9.451
13.746
18.248
9.910
14.307
15.427
6.874
26.434
9.488
13.177
6.942

7.999

20.620
10.063

8.722
23.141
14.117
11.637
20.116

9.274
21.448
11.294
10.153
16.341
11.162

9.096

9.414
12.123
14.843
11.451

7.230
14.120
12.916
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% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE  QP1 QP2 Gap QP2-QP1

Qualification Time 107% 2'18.960
Pole Position: Lap 10 Gabor TALMACSI 2'09.870 149.771 Km/h
Circuit Record Lap: 2003 Lucio CECCHINELLO 2'07.836/ 152.154 Km/h
Circuit Best Lap: 2007 Gabor TALMACSI \ 2'06.861 153.323 Km/h

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ..o s TiMe: i
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